2017 The Championship at JTC

Men's Open/5.0 Doubles

Box 1

Chris HASEK-WATT
Cory FLECK

David SHAMASH
Nathan MA

Ryan PICKEN
Reid PICKEN

7-6(6), 3-6, 6-2

Ralph RATCHFORD
Nadeem KASSAM

6-3, 6-3

3-6, 3-6

6-7(6), 6-3, 2-6

Standings

1. KASSAM / RATCHFORD
2. PICKEN / PICKEN

3. MA / SHAMASH

4. FLECK / HASEK-WATT

Points

o onN

Wins
1

1
0
0

Losses
0

0
1
1

Sets

2 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 2 (0%)

Games

12 - 6 (66.67%)
11-12 (47.83%)
12 - 11 (52.17%)
6 - 12 (33.33%)
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